
LET’S	HELP	OUR	MALAWI	SISTERS	LEARN	TO	READ	

“I	want	to	be	able	to	read	my	Bible.”	

Forward	donations	to	Northwest	Synod	of	WI	Women	of	the	ELCA	
Treasurer,	Audrey	Severson,		N6059		530th	St,		Ellsworth,	WI		54011-
5107.			715.273.5109				apseverson@gmail.com	

Check	Memo	Line	–	Malawi	Literacy	

Malawi	Literacy	Liaison												Questions	–	ask	a	woman	listed:	

Avalene	Swanson,Chr		 	 Janet	Allison	 	 	 		Phyllis	Beastrom																																
606	S	Starr	Av	 	 	 	 20454	Cty	Hwy	DD	 	 		W6244			410th	Av																															
New	Richmond,	WI		54017	 	 Bloomer,	WI		54724	 	 		Ellsworth,	WI		54011										
avalene38@frontiernet.net	 	 jallison@bloomer.net			 		beastrom@redwing.net															
715.246.6296				 	 	 715.568.5028	 	 	 		715.273.5847	(H)	715.273.6743	(W)
	 				

Gloria	Hutton	 	 	 	 Marcia	Lindseth	 	 	Marian	Nernberger																										
1588	Kennedy	Mill	Av		 	 135	Hillridge	Ct	 	 	W5591	Apple	Av																																				
Amery,	WI		54001	 	 	 Prescott,	WI	54021	 	 	Medford,	WI		54451																												
mailto:gchutton1588@gmail.com	 mlindseth@centurytel.net		 	kenmarian@tds.net	 						
715.483.9175	 	 	 	 715.262.3498		612.278.8460	 	715.748.3055		715.560.2007	(cell)	

	

Stephanie	Rumstick	 	 	 Julie	Riemenschneider	 	Dawn	Wicklund																																			
N46265		Co	Rd	O	 	 	 705	Harriman	Av	S	 	 	612		3rd	Av		E																																				
Osseo,	WI		54758	 	 	 Amery,	WI		54001		 	 	Superior,	WI		54880													
ror@tcc.coop	 	 	 	 jriemo@gmail.com	 	 	dwicklund@chartermi.net					
715.694.2425	 	 	 	 715.268.6151	 	 	 	715.394.2507	

Sue	Saarem,	Synod	Women’s	Pres																																																																																																																																																																																		
1315B		120th	Av																																																																																																																																																														
Amery,	WI		54001																																																																																																																															
pmssaarem@yahoo.com																																																																																																																																	
715.268.5586	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Printed	September,	2014	



	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	

	


